
Email Address Teacher's Last 
Name

Teacher's First 
Name Cell Phone Number Grade levels Content/Courses/Subjects 

available to tutor Availability Other notes for families

laeschliman@dunlapcusd.net Aeschliman Leah 309-258-1465 Middle School, High 
School

English Language Arts, 
Composition & can do social 
studies & math at the middle 

school level

flexible

wma34@comcast.net Ahlenius Jackie 309-823-9258 K-8 All subjects, except math Available 7 days a week, summer, 
flexible hours retired teacher 

marnott@dunlapcusd.net Arnott Michelle 309-275-6846 K-2, 3-5 All elementary subjects Summer 

mbarker@dunlapcusd.net Barker Michelle 309-339-7635 K-2, 3-5 reading, math, writing all year

mbarker@dunlapcusd.net Barker Michelle 309-339-7635 K-2, 3-5 reading, math, writing During the school year

tbrowning@dunlapcusd.net Browning Tammy 815-993-4301 K-2, 3-5, Middle School ELA, K-5 math, Social Studies all year

jedouglas@dunlapcusd.net Douglas Jenna 309-210-1146 K-2 Math, reading Summer I have my masters in reading. 

delmore@dunlapcusd.net Elmore Danika 309-453-0145 3-5 Reading & Math Summer (hours are flexible) 

afabish@dunlapcusd.net Fabish Amy 309-648-5342 K-2 phonics/fluency Available summer, after school 2 
days

agoodman@dunlapcusd.net Goodman Andrew 630-542-4366 Middle School, High 
School

biology, chemistry, physics, 
anatomy 

Monday-Thursday after school 
starting 5pm

Available to meet at your house, the library, 
and high school.

mhammond@dunlapcusd.net Hammond Melissa 309-657-2340 K-2, 3-5, Middle School Math Summer

Middle school math teacher for 12 years; 
experience working with elementary students 

as well as students who are significantly below 
grade level. 

aholmes@dunlapcusd.net Holmes Angie 309-339-2252 K-2 reading and math all year

mlynch@dunlapcusd.net Lynch Monica 309-642-8169 Middle School, High 
School Spanish Week nights, Evenings 

kmatlock@dunlapcusd.net Matlock Kathy 3092419626 K-2, 3-5, Middle School Math/Reading Contact me for availability

jmiller2@dunlapcusd.net Miller Jen 309-682-8549 3-5, Middle School reading all year

tovsienko@dunlapcusd.net Ovsienko Tetyana 309-241-7610 K-2, 3-5, Middle School, 
High School Reading, Writing, Grammar, ESL all year

mpokorny@dunlapcusd.net Pokorny Melissa 309-221-1870 3-5 Math/Reading Comprehension 
Organization Reach out to check-in

mrenne@dunlapcusd.net Renne Megan 815-973-7093 K-2 Phonics, Reading, Writing, Math Summers only
Tutoring is by the hour and would take place at 
your home or a public place such as the library. 

:)

mrogers@dunlapcusd.net Rogers Meghan 3093331447 K-2 Reading fluency, phonics, writing, & comprehension  Summers :) 

tseibert@dunlapcusd.net Seibert Suzie 309-648-8827 High School US History, Forensic Science No Fridays or weekends I have tutored for many high school students 
throughout my years here at DHS

hsmith@dunlapcusd.net Smith Heather Email first 6-12 Middle School Math through Pre-
Calculus 

weekdays during the school year and 
summer.

jtracy@dunlapcusd.net Tracy-Anderson Jenni 309-696-5707 K-2 Reading fluency, phonics, 
phonemic awareness, math 

Afternoons during the school year, 
alternating weekends during the 

school year, and flexible during the 
summer.

Thank you for your consideration!

sweiss@dunlapcusd.net Weiss Samantha 304534904 K-2, 3-5 ELA/Math All year

mailto:wma34@comcast.net

